
Jacob K. Javits Convention Center 2026 Exhibitor Price List
effective for events held 1/1/2026 through 12/31/2026

ELECTRIC

E025 Up to 500 Watts (5 Amps)/ 110V - Javits supplied 
power for booth essentials (lights, laptops, small displays.) 
This  line supports 1 device only. For multiple items, order a 
multibox/plug strip or bring your own. Combined total of 
your items must not exceed 500 watts (5 amps).  Installation 
to connect is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$147.50 Std Rate:$211.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E025X Up to 500 Watts (5 Amps)/ 110V - 24 hours - Javits-
supplied power line, available for 24 hours. Ideal for a small 
refrigerator or device needing overnight power. Supports 
one device only—use/order a multibox for multiples (or 
bring your own). Combined total of your items must not 
exceed 500 watts (5 amps).  Labor to connect is included 
when the power is dropped in the back of an inline booth.  
Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$184.50 Std Rate:$263.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E026 501 - 1000 Watts (up to 10 Amps)/ 110V - Javits 
supplied power. Supports one device only—use/order a 
multibox for multiples (or bring your own). Combined total 
of your items must not exceed 1000 watts (10 amps).  
Installation to connect is included when the power is 
dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees 
apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$243.75 Std Rate:$348.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E026X 501 - 1000 Watts (up to 10 Amps)/ 110V - 24 hours - 
Javits-supplied power line, available for 24 hours. Ideal for a 
small refrigerator or device needing overnight power. 
Supports one device only—use/order a multibox for 
multiples (or bring your own).  Combined total of your items 
must not exceed 1000 watts (10 amps).  Labor to connect is 
included when the power is dropped in the back of an inline 
booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to 
be moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$304.50 Std Rate:$434.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E027 1001 - 1500 Watts (up to 15 Amps)/ 110V - Javits 
supplied power. Ideal for steamers and some appliances. 
Supports one device only—use/order a multibox for 
multiples (or bring your own). Combined total of your items 
must not exceed 1500 watts (15 amps).  Installation to 
connect is included when the power is dropped in the back 
of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line 
needs to be moved after it has been installed according to 
your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$295.00 Std Rate:$421.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E027X 1001 - 1500 Watts (up to 15 Amps)/ 110V - 24 hours - 
Javits-supplied power line, available for 24 hours. Ideal for a 
refrigerator or machinery needing overnight power. 
Supports one device only—use/order a multibox for 
multiples (or bring your own).Combined total of your items 
must not exceed 1500 watts (15 amps).  Installation to 
connect is included when the power is dropped in the back 
of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line 
needs to be moved after it has been installed according to 
your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$368.50 Std Rate:$526.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E028 Multi Box - Conveniently connect multiple devices at 
your booth with this Javits supplied power strip. Supports up 
to 4 devices, with a combined total of up to 1500 watts (15 
amps).  Note: this item does not include power. Please 
ensure your booth/order includes the required up to 1500 
watts (15amps) of power before adding this option. Pricing is 
per event.

$54.65 Std Rate:$78.05
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E029 Plug in Strip - Conveniently connect multiple devices at 
your booth with this Javits supplied power strip. Supports up 
to 6 devices, with a combined total of up to 1500 watts (15 
amps).  Please note: this item does not include power. Be 
sure your booth/order includes the required up to 1500 
watts (15amps) of power before adding this option. Pricing is 
per event.

$54.65 Std Rate:$78.05
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E030 1501 - 2000 Watts (up to 20 Amps) /110V - This is a 
dedicated power line for one device. Javits supplied power.  
Installation to connect is included when the power is 
dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees 
apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$313.50 Std Rate:$447.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E030X 1501 - 2000 Watts (up to 20 Amps)/ 110V - 24 hours - 
Javits-supplied power line, available for 24 hours. This is a 
dedicated power line for one device.  Installation to connect 
is included when the power is dropped in the back of an 
inline booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line 
needs to be moved after it has been installed according to 
your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$391.50 Std Rate:$559.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E031 2001 - 2500 Watts (up to 25 Amps)/110V -  This is a 
dedicated power line for one device. Javits supplied power.  
Installation to connect is included when the power is 
dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees 
apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$421.50 Std Rate:$602.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E031X 2001 - 2500 Watts (up to 25 Amps) / 110V - 24 hours - 
Javits-supplied power line, available for 24 hours. This is a 
dedicated power line for one device.  Installation to connect 
is included when the power is dropped in the back of an 
inline booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line 
needs to be moved after it has been installed according to 
your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$526.75 Std Rate:$752.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E247 1 Phase 208V To 30 Amps - This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V.  Installation to connect is 
included when the power is dropped in the back of an inline 
booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the power line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your 
instructions/booth diagram. Pricing is per event.

$590.00 Std Rate:$842.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E247X 1 Phase 208V To 30 Amps - Javits-supplied power line, 
available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty equipment 
requiring 208V.  Installation to connect is included when the 
power is dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: labor 
fees apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$737.50 Std Rate:$1,053.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E248 1 Phase 208V 31-60 Amps - This power line is for 
specialty equipment requiring 208V. Javits supplied power.   
Installation to connect is included when the power is 
dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: labor fees 
applies to connect power to equipment and  if the electrical 
line needs to be moved after it has been installed according 
to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$855.25 Std Rate:$1,221.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E248X 1 Phase 208V 31-60 Amps - This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V, available for 24 hours. Javits 
supplied power.   Installation to connect is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an inline booth.  Note: 
labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after 
it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$1,070.00 Std Rate:$1,528.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E249 1 Phase 208V 61-100 Amps - This power line is for 
specialty equipment requiring 208V. Javits supplied power.   
Labor to install is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect 
power to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$1,283.50 Std Rate:$1,833.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E249X 1 Phase 208V 61-100 Amps - Javits-supplied power 
line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,605.00 Std Rate:$2,293.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E254 3 Phase 208V 30 Amps - This power line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V. Javits supplied power.   Labor to 
install is included when the power is dropped in the back of 
an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect power 
to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be moved 
after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$680.75 Std Rate:$972.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E254X 3 PHASE 208V 30 AMPS 24 Hr - Javits-supplied power 
line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$851.00 Std Rate:$1,215.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E255 3 Phase 208V 31-60 Amps -  This power line is for 
specialty equipment requiring 208V. Javits supplied power.   
Labor to install is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect 
power to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$940.00 Std Rate:$1,342.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E255X 3 Phase 208V 31-60 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,176.50 Std Rate:$1,681.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E256 3 Phase 208V 61-100 Amps - This power line is for 
specialty equipment requiring 208V. Javits supplied power.   
Labor to install is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect 
power to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$1,349.00 Std Rate:$1,927.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E256X 3 Phase 208V 61-100 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 208V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,687.00 Std Rate:$2,411.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E232X 3 Phase 208V 101-200 Amp - Javits-supplied power 
line, available for 24 hours. High capacity power service 
designed for large exhibits and demanding equipment.  
Labor to install is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect 
power to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$3,707.50 Std Rate:$5,296.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E233X 3 Phase 208V 201-400 Amp - Javits-supplied power 
line, available for 24 hours. High-capacity power service 
designed for large exhibits and demanding equipment.  
Labor to install is included when the power is dropped in the 
back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees applies to connect 
power to equipment and  if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$6,010.50 Std Rate:$8,586.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E268X 1 Phase 460V To 30 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 460V. Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,605.00 Std Rate:$2,293.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E269X 1 Phase 460V  To 31-60 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 460V. Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,882.00 Std Rate:$2,688.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E261X 3 Phase 460V To 30 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 460V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,765.00 Std Rate:$2,521.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E262X 3 Phase 460V To 30-60 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 460V.  Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$2,107.50 Std Rate:$3,010.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E263X 3 Phase 460V To 61-100 Amps-24 Hr - Javits-supplied 
power line, available for 24 hours. This line is for specialty 
equipment requiring 460V. Labor to install is included when 
the power is dropped in the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees applies to connect power to equipment and  if the 
electrical line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$2,156.50 Std Rate:$3,080.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E032 1 17W  2700k LED Flood Lamp Clamp on   -  -Javits 
supplied light. Light up your booth w/ a 17-watt LED single 
bulb flood lamp, clamps securely on hard wall structures 2" 
or less. Price includes both the power for the light and labor 
to install it. Please note: additional labor fees apply if the 
light needs to be moved after it has been installed according 
to your booth diagram. Pricing is per event

$220.75 Std Rate:$315.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E033 2 17W 2700K LED Flood Lamp Goose Neck      - Javits 
supplied light. Light up your booth with a dual 17-watt LED 
flood lamps, clamps on hard wall structures 2" or less. Price 
includes both the power for the light and the labor to install 
it.  Please note: additional labor fees apply if the light needs 
to be moved after it has been installed according to your 
booth diagram. Pricing is per event

$265.75 Std Rate:$379.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E082 LED Skanda Light  - Javits supplied light. Light up your 
booth with a LED skanda light (3' spread of light), designed 
to clamp securely onto hard wall structures 1 1/2" deep or 
less. Price includes both the power for the light and the labor 
to install it.  Note:  labor fees apply if the light needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your 
instructions/booth diagram. Pricing is per event

$234.00 Std Rate:$334.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E080 1 300W Post Light Quartz - Javits supplied 300watt Post 
light, designed to clamp securely onto the front pipe and 
drape poles in your booth or placed on the 5ft free standing 
pole (poles are limited). Price includes both the power for 
the light and the labor to install it.  Note: labor fees apply if 
the light needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$240.25 Std Rate:$343.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E055 Led Par-Can - Javits supplied LED Par Can has 
equivalent of 1,000 watts of crisp, cool light without the heat 
of traditional fixtures. Installed in the aisle and directed to 
your booth. Color temp: 4000K w/ 10,220 nominal lumens.  
Price includes both the power for the light and the labor to 
install, focus and remove it. Please note: additional labor 
fees apply if the light needs to be moved after it has been 
installed according to your booth diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$450.00 Std Rate:$585.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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E002 Leko Light, 575 Watts - Javits supplied light providing 
focused lighting to enhance product visibility within your 
booth. Note: Rental includes the light only. Power, 
installation, lift equipment, focusing, and removal are not 
included.  Please ensure your booth/order includes the 
required 1000 watts (10amps)  of power before adding this 
option.  Please call early to check availability, as quantities 
are limited. Pricing is per event

$178.00 Std Rate:$231.40
Price per unit

Each Adv Rate:

E097 Electrician S/T - Labor. Straight time hours include: 7:30 
a.m. to 3:00 p.m., Monday through Friday.

$86.37 Std Rate:$86.37
Price per 1/2 hour. Billed in 1/2 Hour 

increments.

1/2HR Adv Rate:

E098 Electrician O/T - Labor. Overtime hours include: 3:00 
p.m. to 7:30 a.m., Monday through Sunday and Holidays.

$113.25 Std Rate:$113.25
Price per 1/2 hour. Billed in 1/2 Hour 

increments.

1/2HR Adv Rate:
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AUDIO/VISUAL

AV185 Digital Input (DI) box - This DI box lets you play audio 
directly from a laptop or iPad through the sound system, and 
DI boxes must be connected to a Javits audio 
system.       

$20.00 Std Rate:$20.00
Price per unit

Each Adv Rate:

AV035 32" Full Hd TV - Wall Mount - Javits supplied LG TV 
with HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not 
include power or labor to install. Be sure your booth/order 
includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of power before 
adding this option. HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$190.75 Std Rate:$272.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV025 32" Lcd Hd TV - Table Top -  Javits supplied LG TV with 
HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not include 
power. Be sure your booth/order includes the required 500 
watts (5amps)  of power before adding this option. HDMI 
cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$286.25 Std Rate:$408.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV191 32" Full Hd TV  on 6' Chrome Stand - Javits supplied 
LG TV with HDMI connection on 6' chrome stand. Please 
note: this item does not include power. Be sure your 
booth/order includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of 
power before adding this option. Please ensure the order 
includes: electrical power and electrical labor for installation 
and dismantling HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$286.25 Std Rate:$408.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV032 42" Full Hd TV - Wall Mount - Javits supplied LG TV 
with HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not 
include power or labor to install. Be sure your booth/order 
includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of power before 
adding this option. HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$495.75 Std Rate:$708.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV022 42" Full Hd TV - Table Top - Javits supplied LG TV with 
HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not include 
power. Be sure your booth/order includes the required 500 
watts (5amps)  of power before adding this option.  HDMI 
cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$591.25 Std Rate:$844.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV188 42" Full Hd TV on 6' Chrome Stand - Javits supplied LG 
TV with HDMI connection on 6' chrome stand. Please note: 
this item does not include power. Be sure your booth/order 
includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of power before 
adding this option. Please ensure the order includes: 
electrical power and electrical labor for installation and 
dismantling HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$591.25 Std Rate:$844.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV033 50" Full Hd TV - Wall Mount - Javits supplied LG TV 
with HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not 
include power or labor to install. Be sure your booth/order 
includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of power before 
adding this option. HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$591.25 Std Rate:$844.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:
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AV023 50" Full Hd TV - Table Top - Javits supplied LG TV with 
HDMI connection. Please note: this item does not include 
power. Be sure your booth/order includes the required 500 
watts (5amps)  of power before adding this option.  HDMI 
cable is included. Pricing is per day. HDMI cable is included. 
Pricing is per day.

$686.75 Std Rate:$981.00
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV189 50" Full Hd TV  on 6' Chrome Stand - Javits supplied 
LG TV with HDMI connection on 6' chrome stand. Please 
note: this item does not include power. Be sure your 
booth/order includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of 
power before adding this option. Please ensure the order 
includes: electrical power and electrical labor for installation 
and dismantling HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$658.50 Std Rate:$941.00
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV034 65" Full Hd TV - Wall Mount - Javits supplied LG TV 
with HDMI or USB connection. Please note: this item does 
not include power or labor to install. Be sure your 
booth/order includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of 
power before adding this option. HDMI cable is included. 
Pricing is per day.

$795.00 Std Rate:$1,135.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV024 65" Full Hd TV - Table Top - Javits supplied LG TV with 
HDMI or USB connection. Please note: this item does not 
include power. Be sure your booth/order includes the 
required 500 watts (5amps)  of power before adding this 
option. HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$889.75 Std Rate:$1,271.00
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV190 65" Full Hd TV  on 6' Chrome Stand - Javits supplied 
LG TV with HDMI connection on 6' chrome stand. Please 
note: this item does not include power. Be sure your 
booth/order includes the required 500 watts (5amps)  of 
power before adding this option. Please ensure the order 
includes: electrical power and electrical labor for installation 
and dismantling HDMI cable is included. Pricing is per day.

$889.75 Std Rate:$1,271.00
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV100 HDMI Splitter - Kopul 1 X 4 model # KOHDSP2014 or 
Kopul 1x2 model #KOHDSP2012. Used when one source 
needs to go to more than one monitor. Please note: cabling, 
power and installation are not included. 

$59.30 Std Rate:$59.30
Price per unit

Each Adv Rate:

AV026 Blue Ray Hd - LG Blu Ray Disc Player. Please ensure 
the order includes: electrical power and electrical labor for 
installation and dismantling.

$82.75 Std Rate:$118.15
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV019 Lenovo ThinkPad T16 Gen 1 – 16" Screen - 
Professional-grade laptop with a large 16-inch display. 
Powered by a 12th Gen Intel processor for smooth 
performance and running Windows 11 for modern 
productivity tools. Please ensure your booth/order includes 
the required 500 watts (5amps) of power before adding this 
option.  Please call early to check availability, as quantities 
are limited.  Pricing is per day. Includes Wi-Fi 6 for fast and 
reliable wireless connectivity. Note: this item does not 
include power. 

$330.75 Std Rate:$472.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:
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AV070 Laser Presentation Remote - This wireless 
presentation remote lets you advance slides from up to 50 
feet away and includes a built-in laser pointer for smooth, 
professional presentations.

$20.25 Std Rate:$28.95
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

AV071 Lexmark Black & White Laser Printer - Efficient 
monochrome printer with integrated duplexing for 
automatic two-sided printing. Prints up to 42 pages per 
minute, providing fast, reliable output for forms, documents, 
and booth operations.  Please note: this item does not 
include power.  Be sure your booth/order includes the 
required 500 watts (5amps) of power before adding this 
option.  Pricing is per day. Please call early to check 
availability, as quantities are limited. 

$162.00 Std Rate:$162.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

AV056 Cable TV Package - Cable TV for the booth with 100's 
of channels available. Please note the order includes: 
electrical labor for installation and dismantling to connect to 
1 TV (TV not included). 

$1,300.00 Std Rate:$1,300.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

E034 Fiber Optic Drop - Fiber optic connection on the show 
floor.

$1,780.50 Std Rate:$1,780.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

AV179 Wired Lavalier Microphone - Wired lavalier 
microphone clips neatly onto clothing for hands-free use, 
and must be connected to a Javits audio system.

$32.50 Std Rate:$46.45
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV178 Wired Table Top/Hand Held Microphone - This Shure 
SM58 wired microphone with a table stand. Note: it must be 
connected to a Javits audio system.

$32.50 Std Rate:$46.45
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV180 Wireless Hand Held Microphone - This Shure wireless 
handheld microphone delivers clear sound and can be paired 
with a table or floor stand if needed, but must be connected 
to a Javits audio system.

$151.00 Std Rate:$215.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV017 Wireless Countryman Microphone - This subtle beige 
headset microphone is lightweight for all-day comfort, stays 
low-profile on stage, and comes with one professional 
headset included.

$227.00 Std Rate:$324.25
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV181 Wireless Lavalier - This Shure wireless lavalier 
microphone clips onto clothing for hands-free speaking and 
must be connected to a Javits audio system.

$151.00 Std Rate:$215.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV182 Wireless Headset Microphone - This Shure wireless 
headset microphone is worn around the head for 
comfortable, hands-free use and must be connected to a 
Javits audio system.

$151.00 Std Rate:$215.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV059 1-10" JBL Eons with Stand - This portable 10" JBL EON 
speaker comes with a stand, built-in power, a small mixer, 
and one wired SM58 microphone (installation not included).

$157.75 Std Rate:$225.50
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:
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AV060 2- 10" JBL EON With Stand - This set of two portable 
10" JBL EON speakers with stands includes built-in power, a 
small mixer, and one wired SM58 microphone (installation 
not included).

$283.50 Std Rate:$404.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV061 4- 10" JBL EON With Stand - This set of four portable 
10" JBL EON speakers with stands includes built-in power, a 
small mixer, and one wired SM58 microphone, providing 
strong (installation not included).

$399.50 Std Rate:$570.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV006 Clearcom / Headset - This Clear-Com single-ear 
headset keeps you connected with your team while leaving 
one ear open to the room, offering a comfortable fit for long 
use and includes one headset.

$32.45 Std Rate:$32.45
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV016 Clearcom Add'L Headset/Beltpak - Additional 
ClearCom headset with a beltpack.

$32.45 Std Rate:$32.45
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV174 Press Note Box - Used for Press to connect to audio 
up to 24 connections.

$129.75 Std Rate:$129.75
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:

AV142 Genter Box (Single Line) - Mainly used in meeting 
room situations  when audio from the room needs to be 
heard inside the room and also connect to an outside line

$127.00 Std Rate:$127.00
Price per unit/day

EACH Adv Rate:
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TELECOM

T531 Wi-Fi - POS Single Device - Includes unrestricted 
bandwidth. Standard Wi-Fi isn't secure enough for credit 
card processing. Our tech team will configure your POS 
device(s) for free at your booth to meet PCI compliant 
standards.  Please contact the Technology Team upon arrival 
on show site for assistance at 212.216.5432. Choose this 
option if you need to order wi-fi for 1 - 4 devices. Pricing is 
per device.

$262.75 Std Rate:$350.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T508 Wi-Fi Service for a Single Device -  Includes unrestricted 
bandwidth, with the option to add a custom SSID and 
password for an additional fee. Choose this option if you 
need to order wi-fi for 1 to 4 devices.  Your access 
credentials will be emailed to the person who places this 
order. Pricing is per device.

$262.75 Std Rate:$350.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T509 Wi-Fi Service - >5 Devices - Includes unrestricted 
bandwidth, with the option to add a custom SSID and 
password for an additional fee. Choose this option if you 
need to order wi-fi for 5 or more devices.  Your access 
credentials will be emailed to the person who places this 
order. Pricing is per device.

$210.00 Std Rate:$280.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T532 Wi-Fi - POS >5 Devices (per device) - Includes 
unrestricted bandwidth. Standard Wi-Fi isn't secure enough 
for credit card processing. Our tech team will configure your 
POS device(s) for free at your booth to meet PCI compliant 
standards.  Please contact the Technology Team upon arrival 
on show site for assistance at 212.216.5432. Choose this 
option if you need to order wi-fi for 5 or more devices. 
Pricing is per device.

$210.00 Std Rate:$280.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T007 Analog Phone Line - Javits supplied phone line with 
traditional connection, ideal for fax machines, credit card 
processors, or devices needing a standard landline  
(customer provides the device). Labor is included when line 
is placed at the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees 
apply if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$351.00 Std Rate:$468.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

T051 Speaker Phone w/ Single Line (VoIP) - Javits supplied 
phone. One-line VoIP phone with speaker function. Great for 
quick check-ins or small group calls. Includes dedicated 
phone number. (Call charges billed separately). Labor 
included when line is placed at the back of an in-line booth.  
Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$379.25 Std Rate:$505.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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T002 Multi Line Phone (VoIP) - Javits supplied phone. Stay 
connected with a booth phone that supports multiple lines. 
Includes a dedicated phone number. (Call charges billed 
separately after the event.)demos, video streaming, and 
smooth cloud-based applicationsall at once. Labor is 
included when a line is placed at the back of an in-line 
booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to 
be moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$474.50 Std Rate:$632.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

T079 Tel/Conf Speaker Phone 1 Line - For a Voice over IP 
(VoIP) Conference Phone unit and phone number with 
speaker phone capability. Usage will be billed seprately after 
the event.

$669.50 Std Rate:$892.75
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

T013 Credit Card Processing Ethernet Drop - Ethernet 
256Kbps data drop for an internet capable Credit Card 
Terminal.

$346.00 Std Rate:$461.25
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T044 T1 Service (1.5 Mbps Managed Service) - Legacy 
dedicated internet line at 1.5 Mbps. Useful for basic 
connectivity, secure transactions, checking email, light 
browsing or as a reliable backup service. Labor is included 
when an internet line is placed at the back of an in-line 
booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the internet line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$3,126.00 Std Rate:$4,169.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T102 3 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Entry-level wired internet service. 3 
Mbps is enough for email, web browsing, or running a single 
connected device. Labor is included when internet line is 
placed at the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees apply 
if the internet line needs to be moved after it has been 
installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$4,561.00 Std Rate:$6,081.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T073 5 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Reliable entry-level internet for 
light use. With 5 Mbps dedicated speed, great for email, web 
browsing, or supporting a couple of devices. Labor is 
included when internet line is placed at the back of an in-line 
booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the internet line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$7,222.00 Std Rate:$9,629.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:
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T074 10 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. A dependable speed for smaller 
booths. With 10 Mbps dedicated speed, perfect for 
presentations, video calls, or keeping a few devices online at 
the same time. Labor is included when internet line is placed 
at the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the 
internet line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$13,542.00 Std Rate:$18,056.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T075 15 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Solid connectivity for mid-sized 
booths. With 15 Mbps dedicated speed is enough to support 
multiple devices streaming or running online demos without 
interruption. Labor is included when internet line is placed at 
the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the 
internet line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$16,612.00 Std Rate:$22,149.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T076 20 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. A great choice for interactive 
booths. With 20 Mbps dedicated speed, you can run video 
demos, connect multiple staff devices, and stay productive 
throughout the event.  Labor is included when internet line 
is placed at the back of an in-line booth. Note: labor fees 
apply if the internet line needs to be moved after it has been 
installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$20,377.00 Std Rate:$27,170.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T004 30 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. A solid connection for small to mid-
sized booths. With 30 Mbps dedicated speed, you can run 
presentations, stream video, and keep multiple devices 
online without lag. Labor is included when an internet line is 
placed at the back of an in-line booth. Note: labor fees apply 
if the electrical line needs to be moved after it has been 
installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$28,120.00 Std Rate:$37,492.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T005 50 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Great for busy booths with multiple 
staff and devices. 50 Mbps dedicated service gives you 
plenty of speed for live demos, video streaming, and smooth 
cloud-based applicationsall at once. Labor is included when 
an internet line is placed at the back of an in-line booth.  
Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$40,775.00 Std Rate:$54,366.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:
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T103 60 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Fast, reliable internet for mid-to-
large booths. 60 Mbps supports multiple devices streaming, 
presenting, or running live demos simultaneously,  without 
slowdown. Labor is included when internet line is placed at 
the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the 
internet line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$41,100.00 Std Rate:$54,801.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T104 75 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. Strong connectivity for high-traffic 
booths. With 75 Mbps dedicated speed, you can confidently 
run multiple streams, cloud apps, and presentations at the 
same time. Labor is included when internet line is placed at 
the back of an in-line booth.  Note: labor fees apply if the 
internet line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$49,321.00 Std Rate:$65,761.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T022 100 Mbps Managed Service - Javits supplied wired 
internet line connection. High-speed dedicated internet for 
100 Mbps. Stream HD video, run multiple demos, keep all 
devices connected without slowdown. Labor included when 
an internet line is placed at the back of an in-line booth.  
Note: labor fees apply if the electrical line needs to be 
moved after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$63,130.00 Std Rate:$84,173.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T501 101Mbps to 500Mbs - Managed Service   Javits 
supplied wired internet line connection. With speeds up to 
500 Mbps, you can run multiple screens, heavy video 
content, or live streaming with ease. Labor is included when 
internet line is placed at the back of an in-line booth.  Note: 
labor fees apply if the internet line needs to be moved after 
it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$82,070.00 Std Rate:$109,426.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T502 Above 500Mbps - The highest tier of wired 
connectivity. Perfect for large-scale activations, live 
broadcasts, or exhibits where digital experiences drive the 
show. Bandwidth above 500 Mbps available on request.  
Note: labor fees apply if the internet line needs to be moved 
after it has been installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$110,478.00 Std Rate:$147,303.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T505 Exhibitor Business Grade - Basic - Exhibitor Business 
GradeBasicSingle Internet drop in booth, service is good for 
SD video streaming, product demonstrations, social 
networking and up to 2 devices. Note: labor fees apply if the 
internet line needs to be moved after it has been installed 
according to your booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per 
event.

$1,575.00 Std Rate:$2,100.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:
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T506 Exhibitor Business Grade - Essentials - Exhibitor 
Business GradeEssentialsSingle Internet drop in booth, 
service is good for HD video streaming, product 
demonstrations, streaming music, social networking and up 
to 5 devices. Note: labor fees apply if the internet line needs 
to be moved after it has been installed according to your 
booth instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$2,625.00 Std Rate:$3,500.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T507 Exhibitor Business Grade - Premier - Exhibitor Business 
GradePremierSingle Internet drop in booth, service is good 
for HD 4K video streaming, product demonstrations, 
streaming of music & games, social networking and up to 10 
devices, Wi-Fi for up to 5 devices. Note: labor fees apply if 
the internet line needs to be moved after it has been 
installed according to your booth instructions/diagram. 
Pricing is per event.

$3,676.00 Std Rate:$4,901.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T045 Static Private/Public IP Address - Add a dedicated Static 
IP address (Public or Private) for your booth. Perfect if your 
equipment or applications require a fixed IP for secure or 
specialized connectivity. Pricing is per event. Please ensure 
the order includes: a Managed Internet Service

$121.50 Std Rate:$162.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T089 V-LAN - Private Network - Connect multiple booth 
locations or drops into one private, secure network. A VLAN 
keeps your devices on the same subnet, making it easy to 
share files, run internal systems, or manage equipment 
across different spaces,  while staying isolated from public 
traffic.  Requires a second VLAN drop (p2p) or a managed 
service. Please ensure your booth/order already includes the 
required managed internet service order before adding this 
option.  Labor is included when internet line is placed at the 
back of an in-line booth. Note: labor fees apply if the line 
needs to be moved being installed according to your booth 
instructions/diagram. Pricing is per event.

$447.50 Std Rate:$596.50
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T098 Technical Support Labor - On-site technical help when 
you need it. Our experts can guide you to configure and 
maintain your equipment, provide dedicated 
troubleshooting, or stay on-hand for support beyond the 
standard internet handoff.  (Requests subject to scheduling 
and approval).

$85.00 Std Rate:$85.00
Price per hour. Billed in 1/2 Hour increments.

1/2HR Adv Rate:

T060 8 Port Switch Rental - Javits supplied. Easily connect up 
to 8 devices to your internet drop with a gigabit switch. Ideal 
for booths running multiple computers or displays.  
Additional labor and material will be charged depending on 
the proximity (to extend lines beyond the switch) to connect 
the devices. Please ensure the order includes: electrical 
power Please ensure your booth/order already includes the 
required managed internet service before adding this option. 
Pricing is per event

$182.25 Std Rate:$243.00
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:
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T061 16 Port Switch Rental - Connect up to 16 devices with a 
high-speed gigabit switch. Perfect for larger booths running 
multiple computers, displays, or demo stations. Please 
ensure your booth/order already includes the required 
managed internet service or a VLAN drop order before 
adding this option.  Additional labor and material will be 
charged depending on the proximity (to extend lines beyond 
the switch) to connect the devices. Please ensure the order 
includes: electrical power Labor and cabling beyond the 
switch may incur additional charges. Pricing is per event

$285.75 Std Rate:$380.75
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

T105 Wireless Router Rental - Javits supplied router. Turn 
your wired internet drop into your own private Wi-Fi 
network. A wireless router lets you connect laptops, tablets, 
and mobile devices securely within your booth.  Additional 
labor and material will be charged depending on the 
proximity (to extend lines beyond the switch) to connect the 
devices. Please ensure the order includes: electrical power 
Please ensure your booth/order already includes the 
required managed internet service order before adding this 
option. Pricing is per event.

$301.00 Std Rate:$401.25
Price includes up to 5 days of service, pricing 

varies for different days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:
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PLUMBING

P054 Sink - Portable 5 Gallon - Javits-supplied portable sink 
with hot/cold water. Includes installation, power for heater, 
5-gal supply, 6-gal waste bottle, and 2 fills/drains per day.
Additional labor fees apply if moved after installation per
your instructions/booth diagram.  If more than 2 fill and
drains are required per day you will need to order item
number P045 water fill and drain to your order.  Pricing is
per event

$1,611.00 Std Rate:$1,895.00EACH Adv Rate:

P011 Air Single Outlet - Javits supplied Air line (90100lbs. 
PSI). Labor to install and connect line is included.  Note: 
labor fees apply if the air needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your instructions/booth diagram. 
Pricing per event.

$1,335.50 Std Rate:$1,571.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P040 Air Add'L Branch Outlet - Javits supplied addtl branch 
outlet. Labor to install is included in the price. Please ensure 
your booth/order already includes the required air single 
outlet before adding this option.  If you require more than 1 
addtl branch outlet you will need to order 1 Manifold (Item# 
P081).  Pricing is per event.

$271.25 Std Rate:$319.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P017 Water Single Outlet - Javits supplied water line. Labor 
to install and connect line is included in the price. Note: 
labor fees apply if the water needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your instructions/booth diagram. 
Pricing per event.

$1,302.00 Std Rate:$1,531.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P240 Water Addl Branch Outlet - Javits supplied addtl branch 
outlet. Labor to install is included in the price. Please ensure 
your booth/order already includes the required water single 
outlet before adding this option.  If you require more than 1 
addtl branch outlet you will need to order 1 Manifold (Item# 
P081).  Pricing is per event.

$271.25 Std Rate:$319.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P045 Water - Fill/Drain To 500 Gals - Javits supplied water. 
Our plumbers will fill and drain the required vessel. Water 40 
PSI. Pricing is per event.

$671.00 Std Rate:$789.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P020 Drain Single Outlet - Javits supplied drain line. Labor to 
install is included in the price. Note: labor fees apply if the 
drain needs to be moved after it has been installed according 
to your instructions/booth diagram. Pricing per event.

$1,327.00 Std Rate:$1,561.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P049 Drain - Add'L Connections - Javits supplied addtl branch 
outlet. Labor to install and connect line is included in the 
price. Please ensure your booth/order already includes the 
required drain single outlet before adding this option. 
Pricing is per event.

$466.75 Std Rate:$549.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P050 Sink - Cold Water Only - Javits supplied Sink. Labor to 
install, water line and drain is included in the price. Note:  
labor fees apply if the sink needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your instructions/booth diagram. 
Pricing is per event

$1,514.00 Std Rate:$1,781.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:
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P051 Sink - with 6 Gal Elec Heater - Javits supplied Sink (cold 
and hot water). Labor to install, power for the heater, a 
water line and a drain line is included in the price.  Note:  
labor fees apply if the sink needs to be moved after it has 
been installed according to your instructions/booth diagram. 
Pricing is per event

$1,611.00 Std Rate:$1,895.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P095 6 Gal Hot Water Heater - Javits supplied. Labor to 
install and power line for the heater is included in the price. 
Please ensure your booth/order already includes the 
required water source before adding this option. Pricing is 
per event. Please ensure the order includes: water 
supply/source.

$756.00 Std Rate:$889.25
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P053 80 Gallon Hot Water Heater -  Javits supplied. Please 
ensure your booth/order already includes the required 
208V/ 3 Phase/ 30amps electrical line and  water source 
before adding this option. Labor to install is included. Pricing 
is per event.  

$1,210.50 Std Rate:$1,423.50
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P081 Manifold for Air/Water - Javits supplied. It allows one 
main air or water line to be divided into multiple smaller 
lines so you can connect more than one piece of equipment 
at the same time.  Please ensure your booth/order already 
includes the required water/air line before adding this 
option. Pricing is per event.

$230.25 Std Rate:$271.00
Price per unit

EACH Adv Rate:

P097 Plumber - S/T(1/2Hr) - One hour minimum labor 
charge. Additional time charged at 1/2 hour increments. 
Straight time hours include: 7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m., Monday 
through Friday.

$76.22 Std Rate:$76.22
Price per 1/2 hour. Billed in 1/2 Hour 

increments.

1/2HR Adv Rate:

P098 Plumber - O/T(1/2Hr) - One hour minimum labor 
charge. Additional time charged at 1/2 hour increments. 
Overtime hours include: 3:00 p.m. to 7:30 a.m., Monday 
through Sunday and Holidays.

$150.02 Std Rate:$150.02
Price per 1/2 hour. Billed in 1/2 Hour 

increments.

1/2HR Adv Rate:
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Jacob K. Javits Convention Center 2026 Exhibitor Price List
effective for events held 1/1/2026 through 12/31/2026

MEDICAL

M030 Small Mobility Vehicle Rental (up To 200 lbs) - Move 
through the convention center comfortably and 
independently with a Javits-supplied mobility scooter. 
Compact, easy to operate, and designed to support riders up 
to 200 lbs.  Scooters are picked up and returned at the 
concierge desk.  Pricing is per day.

$128.50 Std Rate:$128.50
Price per day shown, discounted pricing based 

on number of days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

M031 Medium Mobility Vehicle Rental (up to 300 lbs) - Move 
through the convention center comfortably and 
independently with a Javits-supplied mobility scooter. 
Compact, easy to operate, and designed to support riders up 
to 300 lbs.  Scooters are picked up and returned at the 
concierge desk.  Pricing is per day.

$128.50 Std Rate:$128.50
Price per day shown, discounted pricing based 

on number of days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

M032 Large Mobility Vehicle Rental (over 300 lbs) - Move 
through the convention center comfortably and 
independently with a Javits-supplied mobility scooter. 
Compact, easy to operate, and designed to support riders 
over 300 lbs.  Scooters are picked up and returned at the 
concierge desk.  Pricing is per day.

$128.50 Std Rate:$128.50
Price per day shown, discounted pricing based 

on number of days of service.

EACH Adv Rate:

M033 Manual Wheelchair (no fee) - Javits supplied. A limited 
number of manual wheelchairs are available at no cost, 
offered on a first-come, first-served basis. Visit the Concierge 
Desk in the Crystal Palace (off 11th Avenue) to check one 
out.  You will be required to leave a photo ID which will be 
returned when you return the wheelchair.

$0.00 Std Rate:$0.00
No Charge

EACH Adv Rate:

M034 Wheelchair - Large - NO CHARGE $0.00 Std Rate:$0.00
No Charge

EACH Adv Rate:
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